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TOTAL

Big Lots
Wild Rose Boutique
Available
Disc Replay
Available
Available
Wings, Etc.
MassageLuXe
Active Nutrition
7 Stars Nails
Interstate Batteries
Sally Beauty Supply
Available
Available

45,872
1,600
1,200
5,617
1,625
3,417

4,000
2,600
1,625
1,430
1,700
1,391
6,873

50,711

129,661 SF

OWNED BY OTHERS

1,625 SF AVAILABLE

3,417 SF AVAILABLE

6,873 SF
AVAILABLE

50,711 SF
AVAILABLE

1,200 SF AVAILABLE

41

wabash valley Plaza
terre haute, INDIANA
4650 - 4714 S. US Highway 41  //  Terre Haute, IN  //  47802

3 mile radius

23,820 9,218
$50,864

27,325 37.5
10,021 adt
30,917 adt

S. 7th St.

S. US HWY 41

Christian Conville
317.218.8102  //  cconville@echoretail.com

17 Min. to Terre Haute Regional Airport 17 Min. to Indiana State University

70 641 40
6 Miles1.5 Miles 3 Miles 15 Min. to Downtown

owned by garner group

retail space for Lease



Wabash Valley Plaza
Terre Haute, INdiana
4650 - 4714 S. US Highway 41  //  Terre Haute, IN  //  47802
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